SECONDA LUI & LEI DI MARGARITA - MARGARITA (CN) 2
agosto 2018 - Km. 6,600

Pos.

1

10

11

12

13

14

approvazione Fidal Piemonte n. 282/strada/2018

Pett.

506
606
503
603
502
602
560
660
567
667
568
668
510
610
554
654
504
604
509
609
505
605
556
656
565
665
512

Ordine d'arrivo
Atleta
Galliano Mattia
Gemetto Valentina
Molineri Luca
Beltrando Michela
Griglio Fabio
Griglio Marta
Biglione Mauro
Agnese Stefania
Dalmasso Marco
Mattone Giuseppina
Gemetto Maurizio
Verna Barbara
Robazza Stefano
Testa Erica
Lotti Marco
Fornelli Maria
Peano Daniele
Pesce Martina
Filippi Matteo
Serale Chiara
Roggero Aldo
Muratore Michela
Ravera Claudio
Taricco Antonella
Pellegrino Elio
Peano Claudia

Ottino Andrea

Societa
Roata Chiusani
Atletica Saluzzo
Atletica Saluzzo
Atletica Saluzzo
Atletica Saluzzo
Atletica Saluzzo
Cambiaso Risso
Cambiaso Risso
Boves Run
Boves Run
Atletica Saluzzo
Atletica Saluzzo
Gruppo Podisti Albesi
Gruppo Podisti Albesi
PAM
Team Marathon
Atletica Fossano
Atletica Sprint Morozzo
PAM
PAM
PAM
PAM
A.S.D. Dragonero
A.S.D. Dragonero
Boves Run
Boves Run

PAM



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

612
513
613
501
601
507
607
500
600
551
651
553
653
511
611
552
652
508
608
550
650
563
663
564
664
558
658
555
655
559
659

Sanso Alice
Marocco Roberto
Ribeiro lvana
Giacosa Andrea
Cappuccio Giorgia
Ravera Bruno
Scigliano Valentina
Revello Alessio
Candellero Luisa
Picco Matteo
Calleri Antonella
Clerico Gianmarco
Ribero Elena
Gertosio Filippo
Borra lvana
Viale Paolo
Isoardo Simona
Tomatis Marco
Tomatis Giorgia
Gancia Flavio
Mondino Antonella
Culasso Massimo
Bruno Laura
Amateis Dario
Sulis Elisabetta
Crosio Daniele
Sarzotto Monica
Perano Claudio
Ghio Monica
Sciolla G. Giacomo

Pomero Isabella

PAM
Podistica Valle Grana
Podistica Valle Grana

Atletica Fossano
Atletica Fossano
Roata Chiusani
Podistica Valle Grana
Marathon Club Imperia
Marathon Club Imperia

PAM

PAM

PAM

Podistica Caragliese
Podistica Valle Grana
Podistica Valle Grana

PAM

PAM

Roata Chiusani
Roata Chiusani
Roata Chiusani

PAM

Podistica Buschese

Podistica Buschese

Brancaleone Asti
Brancaleone Asti
A.S.D. Dragonero
A.S.D. Dragonero

PAM

PAM
A.S.D. Dragonero
A.S.D. Dragonero



30

31

32

33

34

35

562
662
557
657
566
666
570
670
561
661
569
669

Monia Valerio
Reineri Lara
Morano Piero
Lopez Josephine
Picco Danilo
Bovetti Michela
Lettieri Maurizio
Canini Marta
Caldera Cristiano
Dotta Lucia
Ferrero Enrico

Lumello Vilma

Podistica Buschese
Podistica Buschese
A.S.D. Dragonero
A.S.D. Dragonero
Podistica Buschese
Podistica Buschese
Atletica Sanfront
Atletica Sanfront
Podistica Buschese

Podistica Buschese

Podistica Valle Grana

Podistica Valle Grana



